
ID Nom de la tâche Duration Start Finish
1 FS03 - FUEL POOL SAFETY CASE 260 days Mon 21/11/11 Fri 16/11/12
2 Meetings 135 days Wed 07/03/12 Wed 12/09/12
3 Meeting 1 - FS Technical meeting 0 days Wed 07/03/12 Wed 07/03/12
4 Meeting 2 - FS Technical meeting 0 days Wed 02/05/12 Wed 02/05/12
5 Meeting 3 - FS Technical meeting 0 days Wed 27/06/12 Wed 27/06/12
6 Meeting 4 - FS Technical meeting 0 days Wed 12/09/12 Wed 12/09/12
7 Action 1 - Evaluation of initiating events 245 days Mon 21/11/11 Fri 26/10/12
8 Task 1 - FMECA  PMC 170 days Mon 21/11/11 Fri 13/07/12
9 draft report 140 days Mon 21/11/11 Fri 01/06/12

10 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 01/06/12
11  ONR review 30 days Mon 04/06/12 Fri 13/07/12
12 Task 2 - FMECA  DMK 155 days Mon 12/12/11 Fri 13/07/12
13 draft report 125 days Mon 12/12/11 Fri 01/06/12
14 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 01/06/12
15  ONR review 30 days Mon 04/06/12 Fri 13/07/12
16 Task 3 - Quantification of initiating events 145 days Mon 26/12/11 Fri 13/07/12
17 draft report 115 days Mon 26/12/11 Fri 01/06/12
18 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 01/06/12
19  ONR review 30 days Mon 04/06/12 Fri 13/07/12
20 Task 4 - Experience Feedback - French plants 85 days Mon 19/03/12 Fri 13/07/12
21 draft report 55 days Mon 19/03/12 Fri 01/06/12
22 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 01/06/12
23  ONR review 30 days Mon 04/06/12 Fri 13/07/12
24 Action 1 reports - Updates following ONR comments (if needed) 50 days Mon 20/08/12 Fri 26/10/12
25 draft report 50 days Mon 20/08/12 Fri 26/10/12
26 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 26/10/12 Fri 26/10/12
27 Action 2 - PSA/DBA Analyses 103 days Mon 11/06/12 Wed 31/10/12
28 Task 1 - PSA Analysis 85 days Mon 11/06/12 Fri 05/10/12
29 draft report 70 days Mon 11/06/12 Fri 14/09/12
30 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 14/09/12 Fri 14/09/12
31  ONR review 15 days Mon 17/09/12 Fri 05/10/12
32 Task 2 - DBA Analysis 85 days Mon 11/06/12 Fri 05/10/12
33 draft report 70 days Mon 11/06/12 Fri 14/09/12
34 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 14/09/12 Fri 14/09/12
35  ONR review 15 days Mon 17/09/12 Fri 05/10/12
36 PSA and DBA Analysis - Update following ONR comments (if needed) 15 days Mon 08/10/12 Fri 26/10/12
37 draft report 15 days Mon 08/10/12 Fri 26/10/12
38 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 26/10/12 Fri 26/10/12
39 Task 3 - Safety case for faults in SFP and fuel handling systems 81 days Mon 25/06/12 Mon 15/10/12
40 draft report 70 days Mon 25/06/12 Fri 28/09/12
41 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
42  ONR review 11 days Mon 01/10/12 Mon 15/10/12
43 Task 3 - Update following ONR comments (if needed) 11 days Tue 16/10/12 Tue 30/10/12
44 draft report 11 days Tue 16/10/12 Tue 30/10/12
45 Transmission to ONR 0 days Tue 30/10/12 Tue 30/10/12
46 Task 4 - CMF 54 days Fri 17/08/12 Wed 31/10/12
47 CMF Stage 1 25 days Fri 17/08/12 Thu 20/09/12
48 Transmission to ONR 0 days Thu 20/09/12 Thu 20/09/12
49  ONR review 15 days Fri 21/09/12 Thu 11/10/12
50 CMF Stage 3 + Handover package 14 days Fri 12/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
51 Transmission to ONR 0 days Wed 31/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
52 Task 5 - PCSR Update 53 days Mon 20/08/12 Wed 31/10/12
53 Advanced version 47 days Mon 20/08/12 Tue 23/10/12
54 draft report 40 days Mon 20/08/12 Fri 12/10/12
55 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 12/10/12 Fri 12/10/12
56  ONR review 7 days Mon 15/10/12 Tue 23/10/12
57 Final version 6 days Wed 24/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
58 draft report 6 days Wed 24/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
59 Transmission to ONR 0 days Wed 31/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
60 Action 3 - Fuel Pool Cooling Trains 105 days Mon 25/06/12 Fri 16/11/12
61 Task 1 - Design change - CMF Stage 1 75 days Mon 16/07/12 Fri 26/10/12
62 CMF Stage 1 15 days Mon 16/07/12 Fri 03/08/12
63 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 03/08/12 Fri 03/08/12
64  ONR review 15 days Mon 06/08/12 Fri 24/08/12
65 CMF Stage 3 + Handover package 15 days Mon 08/10/12 Fri 26/10/12
66 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 26/10/12 Fri 26/10/12
67 Task 2 - Reports supporting safety case (draining times / heatup and radiation protecti 61 days Mon 23/07/12 Mon 15/10/12
68 draft report 50 days Mon 23/07/12 Fri 28/09/12
69 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
70  ONR review 11 days Mon 01/10/12 Mon 15/10/12
71 Task 2 -  Update following ONR comments (if needed) 11 days Tue 16/10/12 Tue 30/10/12
72 draft report 11 days Tue 16/10/12 Tue 30/10/12
73 Transmission to ONR 0 days Tue 30/10/12 Tue 30/10/12
74 Task 3 -  Safety case for faults in SFP and fuel handling systems 81 days Mon 25/06/12 Mon 15/10/12
75 draft report 70 days Mon 25/06/12 Fri 28/09/12
76 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
77  ONR review 11 days Mon 01/10/12 Mon 15/10/12
78 Task 3 -  Update following ONR comments (if needed) 11 days Tue 16/10/12 Tue 30/10/12
79 draft report 11 days Tue 16/10/12 Tue 30/10/12
80 Transmission to ONR 0 days Tue 30/10/12 Tue 30/10/12
81 Task 4 - PCSR Update 75 days Mon 06/08/12 Fri 16/11/12
82 Advanced version 63 days Mon 06/08/12 Wed 31/10/12
83 draft report 50 days Mon 06/08/12 Fri 12/10/12
84 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 12/10/12 Fri 12/10/12
85  ONR review 13 days Mon 15/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
86 Final version 12 days Thu 01/11/12 Fri 16/11/12
87 draft report 12 days Thu 01/11/12 Fri 16/11/12
88 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 16/11/12 Fri 16/11/12
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